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Event-No. 39
400m Individual Medley Women

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

5:23.171 Layla Fischler SV Neptun Kiel2006 GER 514 9
50m: 35.01 100m: 1:18.40

43.39
150m: 2:01.08 200m: 2:42.76 250m: 3:26.70 300m: 4:11.40 350m: 4:47.75 400m: 5:23.17

42.68 41.68 43.94 44.70 36.35 35.42

5:33.392 Ella Adman Wisby Simsällskap (TJB)2006 SWE 468 7
50m: 35.17 100m: 1:16.21

41.04
150m: 1:58.78 200m: 2:40.57 250m: 3:29.02 300m: 4:17.64 350m: 4:55.64 400m: 5:33.39

42.57 41.79 48.45 48.62 38.00 37.75

5:35.133 Sava Mathilde Simonsen Frem Odense2008 DEN 461 6
50m: 35.96 100m: 1:17.81

41.85
150m: 2:00.88 200m: 2:42.63 250m: 3:30.85 300m: 4:20.64 350m: 4:59.11 400m: 5:35.13

43.07 41.75 48.22 49.79 38.47 36.02

5:37.104 Freja Lucassen Aars Svømmeklub2007 DEN 453 5
50m: 36.59 100m: 1:20.40

43.81
150m: 2:03.19 200m: 2:45.52 250m: 3:35.26 300m: 4:24.87 350m: 5:02.25 400m: 5:37.10

42.79 42.33 49.74 49.61 37.38 34.85

5:42.865 Elvira Køstner Kristensen Frem Odense2008 DEN 430 4
50m: 35.33 100m: 1:17.86

42.53
150m: 2:03.01 200m: 2:46.68 250m: 3:32.33 300m: 4:20.85 350m: 5:03.05 400m: 5:42.86

45.15 43.67 45.65 48.52 42.20 39.81

5:46.146 Lovis Samuelsson Wisby Simsällskap (TJB)2010 SWE 418 3
50m: 35.40 100m: 1:18.51

43.11
150m: 2:06.29 200m: 2:48.49 250m: 3:39.94 300m: 4:29.82 350m: 5:09.99 400m: 5:46.14

47.78 42.20 51.45 49.88 40.17 36.15

5:46.907 Katrine Mølbak Ikast Svømmeklub2009 DEN 415 2
50m: 36.18 100m: 1:20.60

44.42
150m: 2:05.54 200m: 2:49.49 250m: 3:39.81 300m: 4:31.30 350m: 5:11.31 400m: 5:46.90

44.94 43.95 50.32 51.49 40.01 35.59

5:47.808 Jette Barkow TSV RW Niebüll2008 GER 412 1
50m: 36.76 100m: 1:21.16

44.40
150m: 2:06.64 200m: 2:49.56 250m: 3:38.07 300m: 4:28.02 350m: 5:09.45 400m: 5:47.80

45.48 42.92 48.51 49.95 41.43 38.35

5:47.869 Ida Riddersholm Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 412
50m: 34.22 100m: 1:17.54

43.32
150m: 2:05.13 200m: 2:50.32 250m: 3:41.07 300m: 4:31.96 350m: 5:11.89 400m: 5:47.86

47.59 45.19 50.75 50.89 39.93 35.97

5:56.2510 Tomke Hinrichs SV Burgwedel (TRH)2008 GER 384
50m: 35.92 100m: 1:20.82

44.90
150m: 2:11.09 200m: 2:58.29 250m: 3:45.96 300m: 4:34.35 350m: 5:17.58 400m: 5:56.25

50.27 47.20 47.67 48.39 43.23 38.67

6:08.3611 Sandra Cecilie Schmidt Frem Odense2005 DEN 347
50m: 38.76 100m: 1:30.28

51.52
150m: 2:21.68 200m: 3:11.41 250m: 4:00.32 300m: 4:49.69 350m: 5:31.91 400m: 6:08.36

51.40 49.73 48.91 49.37 42.22 36.45

6:14.6412 Emilia Lucht PSV Schwerin2008 GER 330
50m: 41.94 100m: 1:36.93

54.99
150m: 2:24.73 200m: 3:11.90 250m: 3:59.92 300m: 4:49.31 350m: 5:33.82 400m: 6:14.64

47.80 47.17 48.02 49.39 44.51 40.82

6:18.9913 Aksah Perrier Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 318
50m: 39.26 100m: 1:26.13

46.87
150m: 2:16.47 200m: 3:05.08 250m: 3:57.04 300m: 4:49.90 350m: 5:36.19 400m: 6:18.99

50.34 48.61 51.96 52.86 46.29 42.80

6:21.2814 Charlotte Aßmann AWV 09 (TH)2008 GER 313
50m: 40.70 100m: 1:31.67

50.97
150m: 2:18.60 200m: 3:05.05 250m: 3:58.03 300m: 4:52.76 350m: 5:38.12 400m: 6:21.28

46.93 46.45 52.98 54.73 45.36 43.16

6:38.0615 Liv K. L. Jensen Fredericia Svømmeklub2008 DEN 275
50m: 39.83 100m: 1:29.51

49.68
200m: 3:10.13 250m: 4:09.80 300m: 5:09.77 350m: 5:55.77 400m: 6:38.06

59.67 59.97 46.00 42.29

7:03.3616 Stella Kalcher PSV Schwerin2010 GER 228
50m: 42.07 100m: 1:35.54

53.47
150m: 2:30.19 200m: 3:21.11 250m: 4:21.23 300m: 5:22.33 350m: 6:15.78 400m: 7:03.36

54.65 50.92 1:00.12 1:01.10 53.45 47.58

7:09.8917 Sarah Hinsch Preetzer TSV2002 GER 218
50m: 39.26 100m: 1:33.76

54.50
150m: 2:28.81 200m: 3:22.07 250m: 4:24.28 300m: 5:29.60 350m: 6:21.39 400m: 7:09.89

55.05 53.26 1:02.21 1:05.32 51.79 48.50

DNFPaula Hoinkhaus SV Burgwedel (TRH)2003 GER
DSQLaura Conrad SV Burgwedel (TRH)2002 GER

one hand touch at the 100m turn 13:33

DNSSimone Trekær Klausen Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN
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